Ab jetzt wird wieder geradelt!

Tabelle1

Termine der Donnerstagsgruppe fur 2020

Start 15:30h

Termin

Routenplaner

Do. 09.04.2020
Do. 16.04.2020
Do. 23.04.2020
Do. 30.04.2020

Do. 07.05.2020
Do. 14.05.2020
Do. 21.05.2020
Do. 28.05.2020

Do. 04.06.2020
Do. 11.06.2020
Do. 18.06.2020
Do. 25.06.2020

Do. 02.07.2020
Do. 09.07.2020
Do. 16.07.2020
Do. 23.07.2020
Do. 30.07.2020

Sporthalle
Sporthalle
Sporthalle
Sporthalle

Sporthalle
Sporthalle
Sporthalle
Sporthalle

Sporthalle
Sporthalle
Sporthalle
Sporthalle

Sporthalle
Sporthalle
Sporthalle
Sporthalle
Sporthalle

Westerhausen
Oldendorf
Westerhausen
Oldendorf

Westerhausen
Oldendorf
Westerhausen
Oldendorf

Westerhausen
Oldendorf
Westerhausen
Oldendorf

Westerhausen
Oldendorf
Westerhausen
Oldendorf
Westerhausen
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Herbert Miesner
Friedel Bosmann
Gernot Prochel
Helmut Drews

Gunter Schimmel
Heinz Pohler
Wolfgang Pitsch
Wolfgang Kruse

Horst Schafers
Friedel Bosmann
Helmut Drews
Herbert Miesner

Willy Schweppe
Heinz Pohler
Willi Rehme
Gernot Prochel
Gunter Schimmel

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

8422
7199
7535
8515

8536
8225
8502
8398

8306
7199
8515
8422

7376
8225
8370
7535
8536
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